
GN - STATEMENT

ANNUAL DEVELOPMENT AGENDA, 2023.24
(Summary Statements )

Name of the Department:- RWD
ln

S1

No.
Head of Development

Revised
Outlay of

Annual Plan
2022-23

Expenditure
incurred during

2022-23
ADA,

2023-24
Remarks

6
I Pre-budget Surrender 0.00 0.00 0.00 PBS(Col-7/8/10)

il Development Activities 0.00 0.00 14,470.00
(i) Road & Bridges 12,820.00
(ii) Soil & Water Conservation 1,650.00

a) On-Going Schemes 0.00 0.00
b) New Schemes
c) Stipend/Book Grant 0.00 0.00
d) Grants in aids 0.00 0.00
e) Maintenance of Assets 0.00 0.00

0
Others (Maintenance expenditure/
procurement of medicine / procurement of
text book etc)

0.00 0.00

Subject to clearance from P
& I Division

ilt Budget Announcement 5000.00 0.00 8500.00 BA (Co!-7l8/10) DP.VI

IV Carry fonrard liabilities of LFY 2022-23
20025.54 0.00 24484.85 DP-VII

IV State Share 11733.52 0.00 8000.00 CSS (Col-6/10/14)

V Top-Up 0.00 0.00 0.00 CSS (Col.7/11115)

VI Centrally Sponsored Schemes 106460.00 0.00 80000.00 CSS (Co]- 5/9/13)

Grand Total (!+ll+lll+lV+V+Vl) 144219.06 0.00 135454.85

1 2 3 4 5



PBS

Estimated Cost
Projection / target

2023-24

Financial

10

Physical

Remarks/
Target date of

completion
District

Year of
taking up

Original Revised

6

Revised
Outlay of

Annual Plan
2022-23 Financial

8

Physical

9

sl.
No

1

Name of works

2

3

Nr\ -4

5

6
7

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00Total

Achivement till date

124 5 71 2 3



u

=
*o-*

OUTLAY AND EXPENDITURE OF ON.GOING SCHEMES
DP.I

tn

sr.
No

Name of works District Year of
taking up

Estimated Cost Revised Outlay of
Annual Plan 2022-23

Expenditure
incurred during

2022-23

Achivement till date
Projection I larget 2O23,

24
Remarks/ Target date

of completion
Oriqinal Revised Financial Phvsical Financial Phvsical

1 5 6 9 11 12 {3
A. Buildings
1

2
J

4

Total (A) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

B. Roads & Bridges ^, nivis rUlr
1 .a OI t-e' -

2 . .^ .1e3[at'
3 ..,hiec\ r"
4

Total (B) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

c. Others (Please sDecifv)
1

2

4
Total (C) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL(A+B+C) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 4 7 8 10
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PROPOSAL FOR NEW SCHEMES / NEW SERVICES
DP-II

Rs. in lakh

*RemarksDistrict
Estimated

Gost

Provision of
fund during

2023-24

PhysicalTarget
lor 2023-24

Target date of
completion

sr.
No

Name of works

7 81 2 3 4 5 6

A. Buildings
1

2

3

4
0.00 0.00Total (A) 0.00 0.00

-'r nivis\LtttB Roads & Bridges

-^a O rq'-1

^\gfl[4r'-2

3 e rbiect'-
4

0.00 0.00Total (B) 0.00 0.00

c. Others (Please specify)
1

2

3
0.00Total (G) 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Grand Total (A+B+G) 0.00 0.00

l
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OUTLAYS FOR STIPENO AND BOOK GRANT

in lakh

Sl. No t{ame of the districls
Students

Revised Outlay ofAnnual Plan 2022-23
Erpendituro incunod dunng 2022-21

Stipend Book Grant Total Stipend BooI Grant stip€nd Book Grant Tot l

1 2 3 6 7 8 I 10 11 12 13

1

2
ab\e

-, ^r apv"
5

6

7

8
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Iotal

-

I

I

I

_____]__

t.,

mI

I



Proposed Outlay for Grants- in- Aid
(NGOs/ VOs)

DP-IV

ln

Proposed Outlay
Remarksl.

No.
1

Name of the institutions/ organisation District
Alloocation 2022-Expdr

2

-Nl\-3

4
5

0.00Total :- 0.00 0.00

23
6 72 3 4 5



DP. V

Specific Schemes with various component- 2023-24

A. For Maintenance of Assets tn

District
Provision

during2022-
23

Expenditure
incurred during

2022-23

Provision for
2023-24

Remarkssl.
No

Name of scheme

3 4 52

A
1 Roads & Bridges
2 Buildings

. .:-i6(l - 0.00 0.00 0.00Total(A)
lJlv '--r P&\

B Others ^ra(\G@
_ . ^^t to Grv"'1

0.00Total(B)- SuPt"- 0.00 0.00

G. For ProcuremenUallocation of Medicine ( District wise allocation)
1

0.00 0.00 0.00Total (C)

For ProcuremenUallocation of Text Book( Number of books procured and
district-wise distri bution)

I
0.00 0.00 0.00Tota!(D)
0.00 0.00 0.00Total(A+B+C+D)

6 71

D



BUDGET ANNOUNCEMENT
DP.VI

ln
Estimated Cost Achivement till date

Financial Physical Financial Physical
Remarks/ Target

date of completion
st.
No

Name of works District
Year of

taking up Original Revised

Revised
Outlay of

Annual Plan
2022-23

103 4 5 7 81

A. Buildinqs

500.001
Shifting Office of CE (Eastern Zone) to Miao,
Chanqlanq District

Changlang 2023-24

0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00Total (A) 0.00 0.00

Roads & BridqesB.
Onqoinq

6000.00 8000.001 Maintenance of PMGSY road

6000.00 0.00 0.00 8000.00Total (B) 0.00 0.00

c. Others (Please soecify)

0.00 0.00 0.00Total (G) 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 8500.000.00 0.00 6000.00 0.00GRAND TOTAL(A+B+C)

Proiection / arcet2023-

,12I 112



DP-VII

Carrv forward liabilities of LFY 2022-23

pP-vil

in la

Achivement tall date
Projection ltarget2023

24Estimated Cost

Physical Financial Physical

Remarks/
Target date of

completion
District Year of

taking up
Original Revised

Revised
Outlay of

Annual Plan
2022-23

Expenditure
incurred

during 2022-
23 Financial

sl.
No

Name of works

I 10 11 134 5 6 7 8,| 2

A. Additional schemes approved over and
above BE provision 2022-23
Road & Bridqes

100.00 1 100.001 C/o road from Rungja village to Rungjapam,
Diranq Sub Division

West Kameng 2022-23 1,200.00

121 .00150.002 lnfrastructure development at Chumi Gyatse,
Tawano District

Tawang 2022-23 271.00

150.00 150.003 C/o School building and hostel building for both
boys and girls with Sanitary block at Kharteng,
Lunqla

Tawang 2022-23 300 00

150.00Tawanq 2022-23 300.00 't 50.004 C/o Bridqe at Belemrong Tawang
150.00 100.00E C/o Road from Khamkar to Ngakthup Dirang West Kameng 2022-23 250.00

100.00100.006 C/o CC pavement, drain and protection work
from BRTF road to Tippi Top near Essar petrol

oump. Tiooi. West Kamenq District.

West Kameng 2022-23 200.00

300.002022-23 600.00 300.007 Upgradation ofgeneral cum football ground at
Lunqla

Tawang

225.00West Kameng 2022-23 325.00 100.008 C/o Teachers & Staff Qtrs at Govt. Hr. Sec.
School, Sinqchung

500.00C/o Road from PMGSY road to Proposed site
for construction of Cultural centre, Singchung,
West Kamenq District

West Kameng 2022-23 500.00 0.00I

150.00 100.0010 C/o RLR from BRTF Road to agriculture field at
Dunqvom. Diranq Sub-Division

West Kameng 2022-23 250.00

100.0011 Construction of link road from RWD PMGSY
main road to Government Residential School,
Sawa (1.5 Km)

2022-23 200.00 100.00

0.00 350.0012 C/o multipurpose hall at Tenga valley, West
Kamenq

West Kameng 2022-23 350.00

200.00210.00 10.0013 C/o RWD Division Office at Kaying, Siang
District

Siang 2022-23

40.00East Kameng 2022-23 50.00 10.0014 C/o JE Quarter at Seppa (HO) (Ph-l)

40.00't5 C/o Staff Quarter at Seppa (HQ) East Kameng 2022-23 50.00 10.00

790.00800.00 10.0016 C/o Road from BRTF Road to Bam Lipu via
KVK farm Bam (ICAR)

2022-23

50.002022-23 100 00 50.0017 C/o Land Protection Wall to protect residential
area at Popu-l village.
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